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GRABENH0RST SPECIALS For Sale Used Cars

Wo believe that prices win never again

Low
The watchword always) Jus

HEAR
13 acre Of good Wlllamett soil,

moatty all under cult. acres straw-
berries, aoanst: timber, bal. under cuK.
1 ran. houa t barns A other outbuild-
ings Irrigation well with motor, en
paved road. IT YOU WANT A REAL
FARM. INVESTIGATE THIS NOW.

HOME AND INCOME
! CLOSE TO STATE BLOCS.
I Spacious Hvtag quarters with t
, bdrmg. plus 1 apt and S sleeping rraa.
! futl basmt. auto-sawdu- st heat, triple

plbg, This property as tveil losatad
' witbla walk In distance oc businasa' district Nice? condition thruout Income
abou alas per mo. Price $13,750.

tr

GOOD RECONDITIONED & GUARANTEED
USED

CHECK THESE

JOK HUTCHISON REALTOR

Mod. A ha. Bar Had. I suoa. M
c. alfalfa A iub. clover. 13 reg. Jer-ey- a

oa "asst. High production, tractor.
tombat and ail equip oeeded. Thai
at a geeat farm buy at $30.00

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY MO MX an
ac good sou. 1 br. as. DtoL plumb, full
btMinttt Oil furnace. L. chicken ha.
brooder ha, barn.

17a a. ALL Of BERRIES M N 1
WilL and. a rm. ha. Img system. Good
H wy. froalage
0', Ac. 8 3 bd. Mad Ha. tn my nice
setting. Chicken ha. brooder ha, small
hara All far $9

CALL HENRY TO VEN O Farm
Muir.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
onNM Eve
HERTS A 2 BORM. aid' houao.

plastered asterlor at waU paper, gas
cook , ga water htr . gas beating, baa
double garage. The gas rang and con-
siderable furniture gum. Horn i com--

insulated and baa large atticJiletely or additional rooms, cloaa
to bua and schools. 9SJ00 la the pnc.
$-- 1 JUO will bandle. CaU M- -. KKrir

Burt Picha. Realtors
Jghone 3310 137 !S H g. 'ieet

MUST SELL ooti loci: or. ! -- story
Older hoie furnished

f'nene 389 Dav fi" fcvrii.i
C IN ERA I. REAL tS 1 ATE CO.

2ji Center St
Y tfOOM Modern home Oouble e.

refrigerator, rindt oil !urnaoe
All furniture goe luo i j bu for
time one Imrr.ediale . r Pue

$12.01)0

CRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenmca 7772. g. 7375, 44S3
For Prompt. Courteous Service, List Your Property With Us

LEE 0HMART & CO., REALTORS

194"TfERCTJRY TOWN tEriAr ' ; "
1941 rORD TUDOR SEDAN. RECONlJrriONEtl , .,

1941 TOED! SUPER DELUXE COUPE SEDAN ; '

1941 FORD DELUXE COUPE 1 .
1949 roao, DELUXE CQ0PE . ..;..
1941 STUDEBAKER SEDAN A SWEETHEART .
1941 PACKARD 110 6 CYLINDER TUDOR. R. & H.
1941 PLYMOUTH TUDOR SEDAN. "A DANDY
1939 HUDSON COUNTRY CLUB SEDAN
1947 FORD ii TON TRUCK
1943 CHEVROLET 1', TON PANEL. DUAL TIRES .

"Cheapies
193$ PLYMOUTH SEDAN. GOOD DEPENDABLE TRANSPORTATION
1937 FORD TON PJCKUP

SEE "HERB"

VALLEY MOTOR LOT

SUNRISE HEIGHTS
A beautiful name for a beautiful

.act for beautiful homes. Large lots,
good restrictions. excellent terms.
Price 3M to 32.600 00.

OWNERS ATTRACTIVE HOME
An almost new 2 bedroom home lo

cated on Norway St in the Engle-wor- xj

district, oak floors thruout. elec.
. ad i at ion he--1 . super construction:

j rou wil' be proud to own tills home.
run price is sii.oou so.uuu aown uun i
uesitate on this one

"OUR TIME IS

LEE OHMART &
471 Court St.

Even ph. -- 4722

RUDY CALABA &

FULL ASKING PRICE - 34200
2 bcdi oom home, extra large lot.

55x130 located in zone 4. North.
1j0U DOWN. 335 A MONTH

New 2 bedroom home, wired for
range, electric ater heater with these
terras it wont last long. Full pnee
la only 36700

FOR ONLY 37050
tou may ouv inis new ana attrac

tive 2 bedroom home, well built too,
large lot. located East of the city lira-tt- a.

HERE IS A GOOD HOME
3 rooms and bath, basement, nice

front and back yard, good district
priced to seU for 37S3.

LIBERTY

COMPARE
CONDITION!

1941 Chevrolet Club Coupe - L

1939 Nash Sedan, R&H,

1938 Hudson 6 Cyl. 4-Do- or Sedan L

1935 Chevrolet Sedan. Very Good

1934 Hudson 4 Door Sedan

231 N. Hi-- h Phone 5838 Eve. Phone 3779

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
lot South High

COME IN
3H3 Very good 3 BR bungalow. Bath. LR. DR. K at bull tins. Van. blinds.

pia oared interior, full basement, garage, bus by door.
g.aaa Nicely arranged home, new. large lot. 2 BR. Bath, large K and

builtins. plastered interior. HW floors, insulated and weatherstripped.
excellent location, garage, bus by door.

33UWO Hollywood District, nice 2 BR home. Bath. LR. Dinette. K Ac builtins.
Ven bhads.' Fireplace, piaslered anterior, HW 4c Fir floors, full base-
ment, close to schools

gs 50 South. 4 BR home. plastered interior. Bath. LR 6c Fireplace.
DR. K A Nook, bufltlns. Ven. blinds, ' basement, garage, close to
bus. outside fireplace, fenced yard.

310 000 N E, very nice home. 2 BR. Bath. LR. A Fireplace. DR. K A builtins.

1933 Ford 4 Door, 1937 Motor .....

EASY TERMS

For Sale Used jHara

:

be higher if you are ia a selling mood

Prices! . f

"Low Prices" oat 4rrery!
r

CARS . I

"VALUE . SAMPLES

.J2095M. 1175 09

. 1245.00
1060J

. $95-0- 0

. 1265JO

. 1293.00

. 1193-0- 0

. . O43.D0

. 1895JJO

. 993 JM
I

t i
443 OS

- - k - aSSrOO

AT THE VALLEY

AND MARION

PRICE AMD

$1249

Overdrire ..... L4 . 799

. 599
6q

.
27Q
easts nj v

. 249

for Used Cars

USED CARS
8108

We Have SomeVry-Fin-

Used Qirs-.- .

At Real Attractive Prices.
No Fixed PfieV Any

One tril .

Come in and let Us
TalkDcat:, i

1929 Model Kfr'ord'-tpo--

1933 Studebaker Sedar)
1934 Chevrolet Tudor .Sedan '

,

1933 Chevrolet Coupe) . ,
1936 Chevrolet Sedan '
1936 Chevrolet ' Coupe Pick.Up
1936 Chrysler Coupe j . I
1937 Plymouth Coupe!
1937 Hudson 4 --Door Sedan
1938 Ford Coupe i
1939 Olds sedan ' ,
1939 Dodge Tudor Sedan ,
1940 Ford Tudor Sedan

Many others to choose from I
Liberty terms on thrift pay plan

Tea e Motor Company
Your Kaiser - Frazer i

Dealer
1

352 N. Commercial;
rhone 24 1173

'39 BUICK tudor. Clean, original
aint. 683 E Ewald or 3801 wk days.
OR TRADE: By owner. '47 model

Pontiac 6 sedanette. R A IH. Excellent
eond. 3390 Silverton Rd. Ph.

MTTSElI-V3-Tudo-
r.

$42-
-o

bes. offer. Mobile Stations at 21st and
i I :

1933 FORD PICKUP. good trans'por-Utio- n.

Can be seen at 1211 Broadway
or Phone 26335. j

EQUITY in '40 Chrysler! 4 --door. A- -l

condition. New tires and: paint. Bal-
ance bank terms. Call at 441 SUte SL.
Apt. 1. after 6 KM pjn. !
--

TSMIFORD-PICKUP." See at 1170 N.
13th St. between 6 and 7 p.m.

194T BUICK SUPER cJubTcoupe. R3L
1368 Chemeketa. Phone

si -

oa 777"
20 Breeze 4 r r t Ti r
22. Humbug "' TYt: '"23. Any ? srpla,Ti' f 0

7'a c ottZ."precious
stone

24. Tongue jiiva jH"gp iUI ,i' spoken by.
Christ 7 ep 7fef1eMs1 '

f

25. Paddle-Uk- o
process'

28. Apple
Tos4er4Ur0 Aaswag .;.

seed
28. Marsh
30. Mackerel, S3. Deration (olO

like fishes 35.Morseif
31. Undershot S8.Digtt j

waterwheel 39.Gaap (slasg) '

32. Musical 4aPartof
instrament ; nober ;

plastered interior M w iioors. unnnisnea upstairs, insulated
weatherstripped Utility Room, garage nice location.

NELSON NEWS ,r
lla AC CITY LIMITS

A mod. plastered 2 B. R. homo, full
hasmL almost finished. Excellent soil
sac truck, gardening or berries, alwaya
good for sub-divuu- on. One block to
city boa. Close to schools. Full price
only 37000.
SPACIOUS BUNGALOW ONLY : $5300

MaKlersuaed SUL with aes built-i-n.

Newly she Prasad. L. BL (LOatlll D. R.
1 10x17). X bdrm (12x14) A (12x12).
Wall to wan rug to LJR. Off State St.

t KM- - HOME 37S50
A good substantial home. Modern 1-- ed

kit. Wired for elec. heat. Weil light-
ed. Full baanst, ideal for extra bdrm

Excellent location, es bus.
to school or stores.

EXTRA ATTRACTIVE HOME
S Rm, attractive L.R. with black

tile fireplace. 3 bdrms. Den. OXnotty
pane) unique kit. arrangement with un-
usual bat. bar.. At sink. Armstrong lml
thruout. Real atsto. oil piped furn. At-
tached gar. By appointment only. $10,-13- 0.

MONEY MAKING DAIRY
21 ac. Will soiL Family orchard. Lrg

plastered Mod. bouse. Lrg. barn, milk
hae. gar. granary. Close in. E. $18,500
easy terms.

ATTRACTIVE INCOME
GOOD PROPERTY

A residential 3 unit court plus own-
er's home. Good net income, small up-
keep expense. Rentals in conformity
with rent control. $19,000.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements tell us what you want, we
probably have it listed.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone 4622

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

SUBSTANTIALLY BUILT 3 room
bungalow with extra large living room:
fireplace. Full cement basement with
sawdust furnace. 2 garages. Some fruit
trees. Good location north. Price only
$8950

LOVELY ONE FLOOR HOME. 3
bedrms, living rm, fireplace, dinette
and kitchen. Auto, heat. att. garage.
Lot about 00x120. Sprinkling system.
Located close to Engrtewood School.
$10,750.

VERY DESIRABLE. A well con-
structed new 2 bedrm. home with un-
finished attic. A spacious living rm.
with fireplace. Urge dinette and kitch-
en. H W. floors throughout. AtC ga-
rage. Excellent location. $12,500.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 3361
Evenings call: 3020. or 83

Reduced $1,000
CapitoU DisL Extra Urge lot, sev-

eral Urge walnut trees, paved street,
bus at front door, auto furnace, part
basement, 2 bedrms. fireplace, part
hdw firs. Full price $8500. Priced for
quick sale.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or 2 --4SOS

For Sale Farm.)

103 Acres; 75 A. Cultiv.
Very nice 0 rm. house, barn, new

machine shed. Can be irrigated from
the Luckiamute River. Ideal ranch for
Dairy or Stork farm or dude ranch.

See Mr. Jones of
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm 4 Ph. 6963 -

BELIEVE IT or not : For sale or
rent 40 A. excellent Mission Bottom
land. Located en paved road. This is a
snap and with excellent terms.

We have some excellent fruit and
berry bargams. Improved or unim-
proved.

Goodwin & McMillin
484 Court REALTORS Phone 4707

PEACE AND CONTENTMENT, tf you
came to Oregon looking for a piece of
picturesque timber, a year round
stream, easy accessibility to the city
on a good road, beautiful views of the
mountains, a place to keep a few rid-
ing horses and a fully modern home,
we have two such country' estates
avaiUble now. Call us today.

42 ACRES Or FRUIT AND NUTS 8
stanchion barn with drinking cups and
milker installation. 3 bedrm. home.
Several chicken houses. Only four
miles from Salem. Fine list of per-
sonal property and equip, included.
Calif, owner wanU to sell and will en-
tertain any reasonable offer. See this
with us today and make yourself a
good buy.

40 ACRES EAST ON STATE STREET.
3 rm. house, elec. water system. Good
10 acre orchard cherries, walnuts. 10
acres in pasture, balance timber. On
paved road. Illness forces sale $7500.
For these and many more CALL or
SEE

Leo N. Childs. Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable .service
to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings call- - 5620. or
TIMBER' 160 Acres. Over 1 million

ft. Near coast. Old bldgs. A grand buy
at $7500

BERRY A NUT FARM. NORTH. 41
Acres, finest Willamette Loam. 21 Acres
nuts. 14 A. Berries, bal. past. A timber.
2 BR. home. 2 barns, incl. dryer. BIG
INCOME HERE. $20,000. 1, down.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

104 S Coml St. Ph. 8389: Eve. 7440
fTRST TIME offered for "sale. 42

acres New berg soil on a main highway,
1 crop. $12,606. Fine mod. home,
full basement.

Phone 3289 Day or Evening
GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.

255 C enter SC
61 A. LEVBOTTOM landT 40A. cul.

21 A. pasture. T A. Boysens. 7 Rm.
Mod house. Lrg. barn. ga. chlch and
hog house. $15,800. Call Ed Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone

CLOSE TO TOWN
60 A. all In cultivation. Along Pud-di- n'

River with a variety of fruit for
family use. On cream route and a
good modern 3 bdrm home. Large liv.
rm, din. rm, fireplace. $21,500, good
terms.

F. H. Weir
Realtor

1247 S Coml. Phone 9411

DAIRY
This is one of the best dairy farms

In the valley. 125 acres, creek, good
buildings. 20 very good cows. All eqpt.
for grade A production. 1 cash will
handle

Call D. L. BISHOP 29

30 A. LEVEL. Irrigated land on pvd.
rd. Near Aumsrvtlle. m. mod. house,
lge- - brn, ga, $10,300. lib, terms. ,

Realtors
341 Chemeketa St. Phone S1S49

Arremge

SALS OR trade-fo- r house to Salem.
40 A. $ miles South of Salem. 3 A in
cherries. 19 A --under cultivation. 19 A
grub oak. House partly finished. Two
wetls. CaB 23512 aay day but Sat.

Ii ACRES irrigated bans land. Excel-
lent bldg. site, on paved highway. In-qu- ire

1173 6th St.iif W. Salem.
ASreagES

,b Acre, near 99 highway, nice 4 room
house. M730.

ICetser. 132 ft. Highway frontage,
lovely 3 B l. home, 3 years old. base-
ment. M.W. floors, the place youll be
proud of. first time offered, only $9650.

North. 19 Acres fine fruit and berry
land, an in cultl. 2 B.R. older type
houas but comfortable, barn, chick,
house, good tractor, plow, etc, located
on good highway. 3 miles from Salem.
$9500.

20 Acres, N E. - g miles from' town.
Will soil, excellent 3 A. orchard, good
pre-w-ar built 3 B.R. home, basement,
good barn, other bldgs. $8950 down, as-
sume loan for baL See this before you
buy.

Other places from 3 acres and up.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ S. Commercial 170 S. Commercial

HUDKINS BUY-LINE- S

$7950
T acres good soil. Tractor, feed mill,

trailer. Jersey cow, chickens, 4 room
houiie, barn, chick bouse.

$850
Acre. 3 blocks from Swegle school.

113 x 263. A nice place to build.
Call D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
LOOKING FOR--

?, acre with 2 Bdrm
home, with elec. cook elec. water htr.
and elec. heating. Garage, good front-
age fur another home site, excellent
garden space, family fruit, chicken
house. This is a bright home and a
splendid spot for anyone desiring that
extra space. $3330 wil) handle. Call Mr.
Klein

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 377 N. High Street

Suburban
LET'S GO Suburban. We have some

nice homes priced from $7000 to $16,- -
WJB).

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

404 Court SL Phone 4707
FURNISHED i BR. home. Move In

Now. FirepUce, basement, oil nest. '
acre with creek A view. A bargain at

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exerosive Listings - Personal Service

104 S. Coml St. Ph. 0309: Eve. 7440

Wanted Real Estate
HOME 35O0 down and $50

mo. Write Box 40 co Statesman.

Stop - Look - Investigate
Before listing your property for sale.

Investigate our close personal service.
No obligation, of course.
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. ' Bill"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 South Commercial St.

The Quonset Bldg.
Phone Salem. Ore

DAIRY or general farm neat Salem
with good soil A modern bldgs. Write
Box 27 care Statesman.

Business Opportunities

Highway Frontage 99 E
OFFICE building with 3 bdrm. house.

Fast growing dist. North. Full price.
$10,500 for immediate sale.

M. O. Humphrey & Co.
Realtors

3035 PortUnd Rd. Ph. 7820 or
12 CANDY machines for sale" Will

give steady income on spare time. Box
43. Statesman.

RARE BARGAIN 7 Reparatory Toy
Clinic. Elec. welding machine, veloci-
pede retiring, power saw. wood lathe,
spray paint, gun. motors, all tools, toys,
etc. Phone

INVESTORS ATTENTION!
Fine business property paying 16

net on $27,500. Furnished opts. A busi-
ness rental pays $375 per month, net.
Property pays itself out in 6 yrs Has
real future possibilities. Walt Mus-gra- ve

EX CELL INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY
One lot 70 x 125. W. Salem industrial

dist. $1200. Good commercial bldg. 26 x
100 combines business bldg. with liv-
ing qtrs. Lot 70 x 123. 112.6(H) Call Walt
Musgrave.

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 Edgewater Phone 5109
FOR LEASE Grocery and market

bldg.. large built-i- n cooler. Just com- -
&leted. Across from Spaulding Pulp

Phone Newberg 1606--

IDEAL" FOR convalescent home. 6
bedrm plus 2 gUssed-i- n porches. Liv.
Rm.. dining room, kitchen, bsmt . fur-
nace. 1 A. suburban. E. Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Auto Body & Repair Shop
Fully equipped shop at inventory

price of $3500 in small town near Sa-
lem. Very little competition. Grosses)
between $1500 A $1800 per mo. $50 mo,
long term lease available to the right
man. Investigate.
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "Bill"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 South Commercial St.

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

38.500
3 bdrm house on 90 E. South, good

frontage, just newly redecorated, call
for Ralph Dent to see this.

DREAM HOME
311.500. Lovely 2 bdrm home, all hwd

firs, fireplace, full bsmt. Imm. Poss.
good terms. This is a real bargain. Call
Maddy for appt

WALNUT PARK 3 BDRM HOME
This home is in a very good loca-

tion, hwd firs, fireplace, bsmt. close to
school and bus. Imm. Poss Call Maddy
for appf

NEW 4 BDRM HOME
Strictly modern, a very lovely new

Suburban home, price at 313.000 If you
really want a nice home, call Ralph
Dent for appointment

GOOD REPAIR SHOP
In good valley town, well equipped

for all work. Long lease Owner leav-
ing Will invoice for full price 33 500 00.
Call Dent for appt.

Olson and Reeve
Realtors

343 S Coml St Phone 4390
Eve or

LOOK
A beautiful 2 Rrfrm hnnn inl 1 -

ac res. colse in northeast. Everything
elect. All for 38500

Call Mr Hansell
WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS330N High Ph Eve 3237

No Inflation Here
NEW MODERN 2 Bdrm. Home withlarge living room, full bath Hrdw FirsCoved ceilings, att. garage, well, util-

ity, over 320 SQ FT. FLR. SPACEONLY 37100 TERMS 31800 Down.
Modern American

NEW ALL ELECTRIC 2 Bdrm Home.
EXTRA Urge living room. bath, util-
ity, hrdw. firs . paved street A walks.Close to grade school A bus by doorGarage. TERMS 31500 Down. Price3S500.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1633 Center St Phone

4 B R HOUSE No I . w r . .
limits. Bus service. Terms Price $4750.

New i R. Silverton rd. 3 a good soil.Elec. pump. Bus service. Easy terms.Price $0000.
We have buyers for acreage A city

homes. List with us.

Alfred Dumbeck or
r . A. Sauefessig
147 No. ConTl

$5,600.00
Better built 1 bedroom bouse. Plas-

tered Hardwood floors, auto oil heat.Just a step from center of town.
See Corey with

Art Madsen
1326 State St. P.i. 3580: Eve 3816

G.I. or Civilian
4 Bedroom Home on lot SO' x 237'.

This is a well built house with plenty
of floor space. $2f00 wiU handle. Long
term on balance.

See H. E. Corey with
Art Madsen

1326 SUte St. Ph. 3580: Eve. 3010

Rainbow's End
1 Bdrm home romp. turn. Brand

spank in' new Leonard Refrlg. Auto,
gas range. Oil rirr. 2 new bedrm suites.Chairs, rickers. All A- -l eond. Largegarage Large lot. This ss a good deal.

Art Madsen
1? State St. Ph. 5580: Eves. 6433

NltE 2 BDRM home North. Pull deep
Bsm t. FireDUce. Hw. floors. Auto heat.
Nate yard and shrubs. Immediate poss.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court St. Phone 4707
iafou

ROME on. 1 floor. Will sen
u.I. Fireoiace. howrl. j floors. Large lot.
rnooe fa or zos is.

Spot Cash

McCALL'S
1297 State Street

Hurry! Come in, see!
Save! Cars to Fit Your
Purse. As little as $50

Down
1940 Plymouth Sedan, heater.
1942 Ford Super Sedan. RAH.
1940 Chev. 3 paJ RAH.
1941 Nash 3 pass. RAH
1938 Plymouth Coupe. RAH.
1937 Ford Sedan, heater.
1933 Ford Coupe. 4 pass, heater.
1934 Dodge Coach.
1936 Chev. Panel.
1937 Plymouth conv. coupe, RAH.
1931 Buick Sedan.
1933 Chev. coupe, heater.

Ron's Motor Co.
Complete Automotive Service

240 S. High St. Ph 4398

Sell now to get

Today's Top Price
Clean Ute models for sale

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N Higi J'PDe J

37" CH EV .TICK tP.l75d7Cafi be seen
at Silverton Rd.. Box 404. 2 miles past
fairgrounds. Phone

39 Deluxe
Ford coupe. Heater, spotlight, good '

tires. Lois Nelson. 880 Vista Ave.
1335 GRAHAM redan. $100. Call 7628. i

194 CIUEV. D. dump truck with
Brownie. 19.000 ml. Job goes

with truck. Will take car in trade.
1369 Center.

EXCEPTIONALLY clean 1941 Ford
pickup, new Mercury motor. Will take
car in trade 1369 Center St.

MODEL TThASSIS. 305"sTIath
36 FORD SEDAN. '46 Mercury motor.

heater. $265. At Model Cleaners 8 a.m. I

to $ j m. 1003 N. 15th after 5 p m.
BY OWNER: '39 Chev. coupe Master

DeLux. good eond. Radio, heater. $850.
1298 S 13th. Phone

'42 CHEV. , f pickup. Good contT.
Sell or trade for late model car.

3 bedroom house on H. Ja. --

rage Let is SO x 1M Pi ice oi
'i Acrn, double jrjit . :.ken

house 2 bedrooms. Iivlrg rmm
kitchen, oil circulator Utihl- - oom
Good itrOrn ipot Pi m . JW'WOO

Living room, dining roou. ditcher,
featn. 2 bedrooms oil rultoi dou-
ble garage Price fmno no

' Acre facing wet Z bv . onu s liv-
ing rouni, dining rotxn. kjirhen. ene-tia- n

blind electric heatin.v range aud
- tank, utilitr room Price f 00

P. II. Bell. Realtor
Ml Chrmck'U

Phone 4eS
Eve - SMI - TV3 - S3o7

BUYERS Well - located. m.d nice
Clean home Ph. 24777 From Bwntr

isao rw down
S rooms and bath. Elec water heat-

er, laundry trays, garage, on 'a acre
eat. only I jr. oM Price $3250 Call
Mr Pit-h-

Burt Picha, Realtors
rri one 321 3T7 N High Street

VT.W SUBURBAN'"
Two bedrooms, hardwood plastered.

Wired for range, electric water heater.
Buv it today, move in tomorrow. Price

I1M0 IXWN
T bedrooms, basement, suburban

bom, n ice condition. j acre lot Price
pMOO

II WW DOWN
One bedroom, furnished, clean aa

pin. $3000
ENGLEWOOD

Three bedrooms plus sewing room,
automatic oil air conditioned furnace.
Ideal location Price $11300.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS

149 N Hlg--h St Phone TWO

Eei iMl
MUM) GOOD TtRMS. nice lot with 4

room unfinished house 3337 Muligan
Ave South. $1000 down. Balance
monthly Call Mr Reese

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 il7 N Hign Street

Bu;inesi4 Location
Corner lot. 10 ft on S Com 50 ft

deep Thai is an excellent location for
any type of business PH. 442. eves

Lot
' tn all part of town Some tS0 with

) down I lots S5i) eacn on good
paved street. 2 lots WT3 eacli on paved
au.t. crty water and sewer, good
distrwt
M. O. Humphrev A Co..

Realtors
JB3J rVirtland Rd Pji TOO or

LOTS.
Yes. ou fan buy lhee lol on your

owu Ifims. as lew as (10 down Sizes
from "0s;TWl up to 2 g arres. some with
trees, located north Hurry, while the
choice la (till good Call Mt Crawford

Burt Picha, Realtor
Ph :i2IP eve 337 N Hih St

E1 IUrk.it anl ('o..
Realtors

SUBURBAN 2 BR. Kitch. Snack Bar
Dineiu-- IH. Bath. H1 lrs Plastered
Attn carafe. Wired for Elec rinp Hot
Wtr htr Teims to right party S6V4 00

RANCH STYLE, year old Con fdn.
Pli-trre- d 2 BR. Bjth. LR. DR. Kitch.
Built ,nv Oil cin- - Carar Priced
rini at t2rji on

lOMFlHELY FURNISHED New
furniture 2 Bedrooms. lrge LR.

DR itn French doors to patio.
Kitin p:n' of built in. Bath Laun-
dry Tnn At.h Carace. Fjniily Or-
chard Larke view L. Everything
goes. 315.750 00. Large tireolace
SM Chen.eketa Ph yl or S706

F.venings
WALNUT PARK

IH 3 Bdrm home. Lin Rm Din
Rm At Kit Baiement with auto, fasfurnace Ma. diod fli very good dis-
trict t ail Mr Picha

Burt Picha. Realtor
Phone 3210 337 N High Street

SOUTH SALEM 39300
New 2 Br Insulated houie Elect

heat, hdw floors F H A g2U00 down
Bal MS) mo Lg lot

Duncan Ave Neat 2 Br home Lg
light t reeled att ga Nice Patio al-
most , ac of exel gdn oil Hard
surfaced street, city bus bv door If
this meets our requirements for price
and add info CaU Ed Lukinbeal

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realturs 341 Chemrketa St

Pnone Eves
fMMFD POSS. Mod 2 BR homenear G-a- nt Schl. LR . DR. fireplace,ven bids rjiwrent. oil furnace, cor-

ner k Only I2.VIO dwn A buy at 3S5O0

Larsien Home Iian Co.
Enrlu.rve Listings - Personal ServiceI4 S c orn I St. P .H Eve 7440

StatP$man
CUaairlcsl AdTcriasiag

Classified Ads
CaU 9101

Per Una Ij
Tkrcd insertions per line . 4f
Six iarscrtiorts per lino . . five
Om anooth per lino 2.M
Mlnianam rharg e 39c; J tL mim.

SSe; tL gain. :. No re-'n- d.

Cosint S svorda to lino.
Cony for this page accepted until

6 JO the evening before publication
for classification Copy received af-
ter this time will be run under theheading! "Too Late to Classify
Readers la Hly briefs line 3o

The Statesman reserves the right
to relect questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors whichmay appear tn advertisements pub-
lished in fts columns and in cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical
mistake occurs

A "Blind Ad an ad containing
Statesman bos number for aa
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
sheep barns, granary, family orchard,
creek, several springs, not too steeo.
Immediate possession, $SOC0 will han-
dle. Full price $17,000. Call Mr. Craw-
ford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210; eve. 337 N. High St.

JofTHUT CiiTsON REALTOR
453 COURT

NEW HOME south 2 br H W. floors
Venetian blinds, oil fl. fur. att garage
close to Richmond school. SS.5O0 00.

MOVE RIGHT IN
CHEERFUL new very modern 2 br.

home LR DR K UTIL lots of built ins.
completely Insul. lg. lots. $9800 CO.

FOUR BEDROOM. ENGLEWOOD
VERY nice LR. DR. K. St nook, fire-

place full base new auto oil fur. beau-
tiful yard. Priced to SELL.

Joe Hutchison, . Realtor
43? COURT fJi 7W: res.
"TWHYT&OMT YOU drive by and look
over the outside of 1331 Hines St. snd
the come In to see me and I"U show
you the inside of the houao. 3 Bdrm.
South, south to stores. $4950. Please
rton't disturb the occupant. Call Mr.
Reese.

! Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 332 N. High Street


